
Yolo HCP/NCCP Qualified Biologist Applications Received To-Date
Table last updated 7/20/25

X

x Any cell that has a lowercase 'x' and is filled in with light purple is elligible to survey habitat but does not currently have proof of applicable permits necessary for species surveying/handling. 

Biologist is considered 'qualified' for each activity shown in dark purple. Any cell that is not filled with purple has NOT been approved.
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John McNerney City of Davis JMcNerney@cityofdavis.org X X X X X X X x X X X

Jim Estep Estep Environmental Consulting jim.estep@comcast.net X X X x X X X X X X x X X X X

Steven McMurtry De Novo Planning Group smcmurtry@denovoplanning.com X X X X X

Krystal Pulsipher Aspen Environmental Group kpulsipher@aspeneg.com X x X X x X X
Dustin Brown Madrone Ecological Consulting dbrown@madroneeco.com X X X X X X X X X

Daria Snider Madrone Ecological Consulting dsnider@MadroneEco.com X X X X X X

Krissy Walker-Berry ECORP Consulting kwalker@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Peter Balfour ECORP Consulting pbalfour@ecorpconsulting.com X X X x X x X

Daniel Wong ECORP Consulting dwong@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Chuck Hughes Environmental Science Associates chughes@esassoc.com X X X X X X X

Michael J. Bower SWCA Environmental Consultants Mike.Bower@swca.com X X X x X X X X X x X X

Leane S. Dunn Aspen Environmental Group ldunn@aspeneg.com X X x X X x X X

Tom Scofield ECORP Consulting TScofield@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X X x X X

Angela Haas ECORP Consulting ahaas@ecorpconsulting.com X X

Matthew Spaulding ECORP Consulting mspaulding@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X X X

Allison Fuller Ascent Environmental Allison.Fuller@ascentenvironmental.com X X X X X X

Pamela Brillante Ascent Environmental pam.brillante@ascentenvironmental.com X X x X X X X X X

David Muth LSA Associates david.muth@lsa.net X X X x X X x X X

Gretchen Zantzinger LSA Associates gretchen.zantzinger@lsa.net X x X X X X X

David Bise HELIX Environmental Planning dbise@foothill.com X X X X X X

Christine Heckler HELIX Environmental Planning ChristineH@helixepi.com X x X X X x X X

Jessica Orsolini Environmental Science Associates jorsolini@esassoc.com X X X X X X x X X

Nicholas Bonzey ECORP Consulting nbonzey@ecorpconsulting.com X x X x

Leslie Parker HDR Inc. leslie.parker@hdrinc.com X X X x X X

Cole Paris Swaim Biological Inc. cparis@swaimbio.com x X X x X X

G.O. “Geo” Graening Graening and Associates LLC geo@gra.llc X X X

Kevin Cahill H.T. Harvey and Associates kcahill@harveyecology.com X X x X x X X

Daniel Machek ECORP Consulting dmachek@ecorpconsulting.com X X x X X x X X

Jeff Mitchell Swaim Biological Inc. jmitchell@swaimbio.com x X x

Karen Swaim Swaim Biological Inc. kswaim@swaimbio.com x X x

Matt Shaffer Madrone Ecological Consulting mshaffer@madroneeco.com X X x X X X X

Kristin Smith US Army Corps of Engineers Kristin.E.Smith@usace.army.mil X X x X X x X X X X

Marcus H. Bole Marcus H. Bole & Associates mbole@aol.com X X X X x X X X X

Patrick Martin HELIX Environmental Planning PatrickM@helixepi.com X X X X X X X X

Carley Dutra Montrose Environmental Group cadutra@montrose-env.com X X X X X X

Erika Walther Environmental Science Associates ewalther@esassoc.com X x X X X X x X X

Alex Jamal SWCA (formerly Sycamore Environmental Consultants, Inc.Alex.Jamal@swca.com X X X x X X

Ted Hermansen SWCA (formerly Sycamore Environmental Consultants, Inc.ted.hermansen@swca.com X X x X x X X

Lisa Achter Kleinfelder Lachter@kleinfelder.com X X X X X X

Julie Woodruff Sequoia Ecological Consulting jwoodruff@sequoiaeco.com X X X X X x X X X X

Stephen Gergeni Sequoia Ecological Consulting sgergeni@sequoiaeco.com X X X X X X X

Elizabeth Lopez Sequoia Ecological Consulting elopez@sequoiaeco.com X x X x X X

Andrew Ford Sequoia Ecological Consulting aford@sequoiaeco.com X X X X X

Evan Griffiths Sequoia Ecological Consulting egriffiths@sequoiaeco.com x X

Brett Hanshew Sequoia Ecological Consulting bhanshew@sequoiaeco.com X X x X x X X

Amanda Werrell Sequoia Ecological Consulting awerrell@sequoiaeco.com X X X X X

Hannah Dunn GEI hdunn@geiconsultants.com X X X X X X X x X X X

Ivan Parr BioMaAS, Inc. ivan.parr@biomaas.com X X

Steve Powell BioMaAS, Inc. stevepowell@biomaas.com X X X X X X

Cullen A Wilkerson BioMaAS, Inc. CullenWilkerson@biomaas.com X X X X X X

Kyla Garten Biophilia Group, LLC kgarten@biophiliagroup.com X X

Michael Scaffidi HELIX Environmental Planning michael.scaffidi@helixepi.com X x X X X X

Arren Mendezona Allegretti Live Oak Associates, Inc aallegretti@loainc.com X X

Geoffrey D. Cline Live Oak Associates, Inc gcline@loainc.com X X X X X X

Nathan Hale Live Oak Associates, Inc nhale@loainc.com X X X

Mark R. Jennings Live Oak Associates, Inc RanaResources@aol.com x X x X X
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Rebekah Jensen Live Oak Associates, Inc rjensen@loainc.com X X

Katrina Krakow Live Oak Associates, Inc kkrakow@loainc.com X X X X

Neal Kramer Live Oak Associates, Inc kramerbotanical@yahoo.com X

Nicole Dunkley Environmental Science Associates ndunkley@esassoc.com X X X

Vir McCoy Vollmar Natural Lands Consulting virmccoy@gmail.com X X X X X X

Roxanne Foss Vollmar Natural Lands Consulting roxanne@vollmarconsulting.com X X X X X

Henry Hwang Vollmar Natural Lands Consulting henry@vollmarconsulting.com X X x

Alyssa Caldwell Environmental Science Associates acaldwell@esassoc.com X X x X X

Leonard Liu Environmental Science Associates Lliu@esassoc.com X X X x X X X

Cameron Reyes Environmental Science Associates Creyes@esassoc.com X x X

Even Holmboe Environmental Science Associates Eholmboe@esassoc.com X x X x X X

Rachel Brownsey Environmental Science Associates Rbrownsey@esassoc.com X X

Matthew Bettleheim AECOM matthew.bettelheim@aecom.com X X X X

Andrew Fisher AECOM Andrew.Fisher@aecom.com X X X

Erica L. Caddell Horizon Water and Environment erica@horizonh2o.com X X

Derek Jansen AECOM derek.jansen@aecom.com X X x X X

Katie McLean AECOM katie.mclean@aecom.com X X

Charles Battaglia AECOM Technical Services, Inc. charles.battaglia@aecom.com X

Rachel Bennett ICF International rachel.bennett@icf.com X x X X X X X

Griffin Capehart ECORP Consulting gcapehart@ecorpconsulting.com X X X

Shannan Shaffer ECORP Consulting sshaffer@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Keith Kwan ECORP Consulting kkwan@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Taylor Dee ECORP Consulting tdee@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Andres Dellas Wood Rodgers adellas@woodrodgers.com X X X x X X

Kelly A. Bartron Granite Construction kelly.bartron@gcinc.com X X X X X

Mehrey Vaghti ICF mehrey.vaghti@icf.com X X

Corey Shake Point Blue Conservation Science/USDA-NRCScshake@pointblue.org X

Jeff Trow Environmental Science Associates jtrow@esassoc.com X x X x X X X

Julie de Barros GEI jdebarros@geiconsultants.com X X x X X x X X

Tara Collins Madrone Ecological Consulting tcollins@madroneeco.com X X X X X X X X X X

Paris Krause SWCA Environmental Consultants paris.krause@swca.com X X x X X

Jose Brandon Vidrio BioMaAS, Inc. jbrandonvidrio@gmail.com x X

Alec Villanueva SWCA Alec.Villanueva@swca.com X

Tanner Lichty Lotic Ecological tannerlichty@gmail.com X X x X x X X

Amy Williams Yolo RCD williams@yolorcd.org X

Adrian Juncosa EcoSynthesis Scientific & Regulatory Servicesajuncosa@ecosynthesis.com X X X x X X

Art Richardson Area West Environmental Inc. arichardson@areawest.net X x X X

Becky Rozumowicz-Kodsuntie Area West Environmental Inc. becky@areawest.net X x X X X

Matt Rogers Area West Environmental Inc. mrogers@areawest.net X X X X x X X

Samantha Morford Area West Environmental Inc. smorford@areawest.net X X x X x X

Carmen David ECORP Consulting cdavid@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Maggie Woodworth GEI Consulting mwoodworth@geiconsultants.com X X x X

Levon Bajakian ECORP Consulting lbajakian@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X

Brad Speno LSA Associates brad.speno@lsa.net x

Elizabeth Armistead Swaim Biological Inc. Earmistead@swaimbio.com X x X X x X X

Matt Beyers Swaim Biological Inc. Mbeyers@swaimbio.com X x X X x X X

James Britt Swaim Biological Inc. ebritt@swaimbio.com X x X X x X X

Ryan Byrnes Swaim Biological Inc. Rbyrnes@swaimbio.com X x X X x X X

Will McCall Swaim Biological Inc. WMcCall@swaimbio.com x X x X

Devin Barry GEI Consultants dbarry@geiconsultants.com X X x X x X X

Chrissy Russo GEI Consultants russochrissy@gmail.com X X x X X

Eric Hansen Eric Hansen Consulting Environmental Biologistechansen@hansenbio.org X X X X

Gabrielle Attisani ECORP Consulting gattisani@ecorpconsulting.com X X X x X X

Christy Rice H.T. Harvey and Associates crice@harveyecology.com X

Annie Lightell ECORP Consulting alightell@ecorpconsulting.com X X X X X X X

Jessica Sellers Gallaway Enterprises jessica@gallawayenterprises.com X X X X X X X X

Nick Perazzo Gallaway Enterprises nick@gallawayenterprises.com X X X X

Felicia Wang Cache Creek Conservancy wang@cachecreekconservancy.org X X

Hannah Stone ECORP Consulting hstone@ecorpconsulting.com X X X

Ivy Liu Cache Creek Conservancy Liu@cachecreekconservancy.org X X

Shreya Singh GEI Consultants ssingh@geiconsultants.com X X X
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Alexandra (Lexi) von Enrenkrook GEI Consultants avonehrenkrook@geiconsultants.com X

Taylor Root Aspen Environmental Group troot@aspeneg.com X

Lisa Herrera Montrose Environmental Group LisaHerrera@montrose-env.com X

Jessica Gonzalez Montrose Environmental Group jegonzalez@montrose-env.com X x x

Susannah Kiteck Montrose Environmental Group susannahkiteck@montrose-env.com X X

Eric Stitt ICF International eric.stitt@icf.com X X X X X X X X

Douglas Leslie ICF International douglas.leslie@icf.com X X X X X X X


